SOLAR PANEL PVS-325W/330W-60M
Monocrystalline solar panel
PVS-325W/330W-60M
Redefined the high-efficiency module series by integrating
182mm silicon wafers with multi-busbar technologies.
Our panel combined creative technology effectively and
extremely improved the module efficiency and power output.
Certification:

Anti-PID
KEY FEATURES: WARRANTY:
Additional value from linear warranty
Guarantee on product
material and workmanship
Liner power output warranty
Shanghai Pvsys New Energy Co.,Ltd
SOLAR PANEL PVS-40W/270W-36M(182mm)
Electrical Characteristics:
Monocrystalline solar panel
PVS-40W/270W-36M (PERC 182mm cells)
Shanghai Pvsys New Energy Co.,Ltd
Type  Power (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Voc (V) Isc (A) Size（mm）
PVS-40W-36M 40W 18.24V 2.20A 21.8V 2.35A 670*390*25
PVS-60W-36M 60W 18.24V 3.30A 21.8V 3.53A 515*760*30
PVS-90W-36M 90W 18.24V 4.93A 21.8V 5.27A 650*760*30
PVS-130W-36M 130W 18.24V 7.13A 21.8V 7.62A 925*760*30
PVS-180W-36M 180W 18.24V 9.86A 21.8V 10.54AA 1200*760*30
PVS-270W-36M 270W 18.24V 14.80A 21.8V 15.81 1745*760*35
SOLAR PANEL PVS-40W/200W-36M(210mm)
Monocrystalline solar panel
PVS-40W/200W-36M(PERC 210mm cells)
Redefined the high-efficiency module series by integrating

KEY FEATURES: WARRANTY:
Additional value from linear warranty
Guarantee on product
material and workmanship
Liner power output warranty
Shanghai Pvsys New Energy Co.,Ltd
SOLAR PANEL PVS-40W/200W-36M(210mm)
Electrical Characteristics:
Monocrystalline solar panel
PVS-40W/200W-36M (PERC 210mm cells)
Shanghai Pvsys New Energy Co.,Ltd
Type  Power (W) Vmp (V) Imp (A) Voc (V) Isc (A) Size（mm）
PVS-40W-36M 40W 18V 2.22A 21.6V 3.13A 885*480*25mm
PVS-50W-36M 50W 18V 2.77A 21.6V 3.13A 885*380*25mm
PVS-60W-36M 60W 18V 3.10A 22V 3.47A 885*470*25mm
PVS-80W-36M 80W 18V 4.10A 24V 4.59A 885*580*30mm
PVS-100W-36M 100W 18V 5.99A 21.4V 6.2A 885*650*30mm
PVS-150W-36M 150W 18V 7.7A 23.4V 7.92A 920*885*30mm
PVS-200W-36M 200W 18V 11.11A 23.6V 12.55A 1200*885*35mm